Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Harland Financial Solutions, Inc.		02/19/2010	CORPORATION: OREGON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Harland Clarke Corp.	
Street Address:	10931 Laureate Dr.	
Internal Address:	Attn: Legal Dept.	
City:	San Antonio	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	78249	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2308339	CHECKPRO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)790-9292

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5037909278

Email: allyson.keo@harlandfs.com

Correspondent Name: Allyson Keo

Address Line 1: 400 SW 6th Ave., Suite 200
Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97204

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Allyson R. Keo
Signature:	/ak/
Date:	02/19/2010

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 004152 FRAME: 0284 OF \$40.00 Z30855

900155148

source=HFS-HCC Assignment 021910#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004152 FRAME: 0285

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

THIS ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS (this "Assignment"), dated effective as of February /9, 2010, is by and between Harland Clarke Corp., a Delaware corporation ("HCC") and Harland Financial Solutions, Inc., an Oregon corporation ("HFS").

WHEREAS, HCC has acquired and used in its business the following trademarks: CALCEXPERT, United States registration number 2602265, registered July 30, 2002; and MODELEXPERT, United States registration number 2618568, registered September 10, 2002 (the "HCC Marks"); and

WHEREAS, HFS has acquired and used in its business the following trademark: CHECKPRO, United States registration number 2308339, registered January 18, 2000 (the "HFS Mark"); and

WHEREAS, HCC desires to assign the HCC Marks to HFS, together with all right, title and interest in and to the HCC Marks and their registrations, and together with the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the HCC Marks; and

WHEREAS, HFS desires to assign the HFS Mark to HCC, together with all right, title and interest in and to the HFS Mark and their registrations, and together with the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the HFS Mark; and

WHEREAS, each party desires to confirm and record the assignment of the above identified trademarks and registrations, together with the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the trademarks

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, HCC hereby assigns and conveys to HFS the entire right, title and interest in and to the HCC Marks and their registrations, together with the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the HCC Marks, and HFS hereby assigns and conveys to HCC the entire right, title and interest in and to the HFS Mark and their registrations, together with the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the HFS Mark.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have each caused this Assignment to be duly executed by their duly appointed representatives as of the day and year first above written.

Harland Clarke Corp.

Harland Financial Solutions, Inc. Name: Badgere Name: Kern A. Johnson

> TRADEMARK REEL: 004152 FRAME: 0286

RECORDED: 02/19/2010